## CENTRAL LINN SCHOOL DISTRICT CENTRAL LINN HIGH SCHOOL CAFETERIA/ZOOM

## FIRST BUDGET COMMITTEE MEETING MAY 15, 2023 at 6:30 p.m.

.

## AGENDA

	/ CEITE/	
ITEM#	DESCRIPTION	RESPONSIBILITY
1.0	Call to Order	David Karo
2.0	Roll Call Suzy Parker Tony Isom Carie Simon David Karo Parker Leigh Jason Curtis Kirt Glenn	Dena Crowell Kyle Olson George Price Stacey Winter Willie Tenbusch Vacant Johnna Neal Ron Whitted
3.0	Introduction of Budget Committee Members	David Karo
4.0	Election of Budget Officers	David Karo
5.0	Establish Committee Procedures 5.1 Robert's Rules of Order 5.2 Review of Adopted Calendar 5.3 Review Ground Rules	Presiding Officer
6.0	Review Committee Responsibilities	Candace Pelt
7.0	Budget Message	Candace Pelt
8.0	Review Highlights	Celeste Van Cleave
9.0	Committee Discussion	Presiding Officer
10.0	Input from the Audience	Presiding Officer
11.0	Approve Budget or Set Topics for Second Meeting	Presiding Officer
12.0	Adjourn	Presiding Officer

The meeting location is accessible to persons with disabilities. A request for an interpreter for the hearing impaired or for other accommodations for persons with disabilities should be made at least 72 hours before the meeting to Dena Crowell, PO Box 200, Halsey OR 97348, 541-369-2813, ext 3222. If needed, you may contact the Oregon Telecommunications Relay Service at 1-800-735-9200 for assistance in contacting the District. Central Linn School District is an equal opportunity educator and employer.